ROMA

4 romaasnani15@gmail.com
R 03363161434
@ Flat no 103, near Afghan Carpet, blo

ck 8 clifton, Karachi

PERSONAL DETAILS
Date of Birth - 06/03/1998

Marital Status : Single

Nationality ~ : Pakistani

Place . Karachi

2:] LANGUAGES
English Urdu Sindhi

OBJECTIVE

To Work In An Environment Where | Can Apply My Knowledge And

Get Clinical Experience For Patients Betterment

(5 experience

Medical Officer 4/2/2025-26/7/2025

Ziauddin Hospital
HepatoGastroenterology Department

EDUCATION

One Year House job
Liaquat University Hospital Hyderabad

MBBS
Liaquat University Of Medical And Health Science

Intermediate
Government High School/College Tandobago

Matriculation
Community Based High School Tandobago

2022-2023

2017-2021

2015-2016

2013-2014



